
San Giovanni in Persiceto

Elezione Sindaco 2021

Elezione Consiglio Comunale 2021

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

IMPEGNO COMUNE
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 
  1 - MAURA PAGN 13 7 9 20 9 20 2 13 3 11 10 14 8 8 11 7 5 2 1 0 207 

  2 - GIAN PIERO 16 20 10 2 6 3 3 3 1 18 5 20 3 12 10 3 4 0 0 0 161 

  3 - CARMELA EP 9 12 8 4 8 6 1 3 2 6 7 17 10 9 4 0 0 0 4 0 122 

  4 - MIRCO BOTT 13 11 7 7 2 19 4 10 2 5 13 12 16 8 7 3 1 0 0 1 164 

  5 - ANDREA BIA 9 3 10 8 10 10 3 3 1 8 1 7 8 1 4 6 9 0 1 0 125 

  6 - ANDREA BON 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 27 

  7 - MICHELE BO 2 6 0 1 7 10 3 6 0 5 3 1 2 1 3 4 2 0 1 1 67 

  8 - PAOLO CAPP 2 3 3 6 1 2 1 3 35 5 15 5 2 1 3 12 1 1 1 5 118 

  9 - ELENA CAZZ 2 1 1 1 2 0 4 1 18 2 6 0 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 0 55 

 10 - GIORGIA CO 2 3 0 1 1 5 1 9 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 28 

 11 - RACHELE GA 1 3 2 0 2 5 0 0 0 1 6 0 2 1 2 4 2 3 7 14 68 

 12 - LORENZO GA 15 12 10 17 12 16 2 11 9 23 22 18 11 4 9 7 2 7 7 2 249 

 13 - MARIA GRAZ 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 1 6 0 1 0 0 1 2 3 0 2 0 26 

 14 - GIACOMO OT 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 9 30 

 15 - FILIPPO SO 1 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 17 

 16 - DAVIDE SUC 1 9 4 3 3 10 0 10 4 3 4 0 2 4 9 5 0 1 2 3 88 

 Totali 88 91 65 71 65 112 25 74 78 94 95 95 67 51 66 58 31 22 32 37 1.552 
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San Giovanni in Persiceto

Elezione Sindaco 2021

Elezione Consiglio Comunale 2021

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

IMPEGNO COMUNE
 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25   26 Totali 
  1 - MAURA PAGN 1 1 1 18 11 2 207 

  2 - GIAN PIERO 0 0 0 14 8 0 161 

  3 - CARMELA EP 0 0 0 6 6 0 122 

  4 - MIRCO BOTT 0 0 0 14 7 2 164 

  5 - ANDREA BIA 0 0 0 11 10 2 125 

  6 - ANDREA BON 8 1 8 0 0 0 27 

  7 - MICHELE BO 0 0 0 6 2 1 67 

  8 - PAOLO CAPP 1 0 1 4 5 0 118 

  9 - ELENA CAZZ 0 0 0 2 5 1 55 

 10 - GIORGIA CO 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 

 11 - RACHELE GA 2 4 0 3 4 0 68 

 12 - LORENZO GA 5 1 2 7 17 1 249 

 13 - MARIA GRAZ 0 0 0 0 0 3 26 

 14 - GIACOMO OT 6 3 2 0 0 0 30 

 15 - FILIPPO SO 0 0 0 0 4 1 17 

 16 - DAVIDE SUC 0 0 2 4 1 4 88 

 Totali 23 10 16 89 80 17 1.552 
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